

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s).6400/2023

R. CHANDRAKALA & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE GAVIPURAM EXTENSION COOPERATIVE HOUSE BUILDING
SOCIETY LIMITED & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. Nos.6403-6404/2023 (IV-A)(FOR EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT ON IA
118615/2021FOR PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS/FACTS/ANNEXURES ON IA
123764/2021

FOR EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T. ON IA 123765/2021

FOR INTERVENTION APPLICATION ON IA 37160/2023

FOR EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T. ON IA 37161/2023

FOR INTERVENTION APPLICATION ON IA 37164/2023

FOR EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T. ON IA 37165/2023)

Date : 11-09-2024 These appeals were MENTIONED today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURYA KANT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPANKAR DATTA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UJJAL BHUYAN

For Appellant(s) Ms. Surbhi Mehta, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mrs. Vaijayanthi Girish, AOR (Mentioned by)

Mr. V. N. Raghupathy, AOR

M/S. S-legal Associates, AOR

M/S. Lex Regis Law Offices, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

C.A. Nos.6403-6404/2023

List on 05.02.2025.

(SATISH KUMAR YADAV)
ADDITIONAL REGISTRAR

(PREETHI T.C.)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

